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Session 1

  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (52kg) ERZHAN Zhasulan VKO

SALAUATOV Rashit ATY

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQT AKSHOLAKOV KZO

SHY

KAR

ALMR

ALM

BISENOV

BATYROV

AHMETOVA

SYUENYSH

ASHIROV

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2  (57kg) ZHAKUPOV Miras VKO

NURIDENOV Abay ATY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SYUENYSH ALM

KZO

SHY

KAR

AQT

ASHIROV

BISENOV

BATYROV

AHMETOVA

AKSHOLAKOV

30:24

30:24

30:23

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

3 3  (63kg) MIRKHATULI Ilyas VKO

KARMSAK Danat ATY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR AHMETOVA AQT

ALM

KZO

SHY

ALMR

AKSHOLAKOV

ASHIROV

BISENOV

BATYROV

SYUENYSH

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4  (69kg) IBRAIMOV Azamat VKO

KURAMISOV Bekbolat ATY BLUE RSC R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BATYROV ALMR

AQT

ALM

KZO

KAR

SYUENYSH

AKSHOLAKOV

ASHIROV

BISENOV

AHMETOVA

7:10

8:10

8:10

7:10

7:10

RED

BLUE

5 5  (75kg) ERZHANOV Timur VKO

MANASHEV Amandyk ATY BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO BISENOV KAR

ALMR

AQT

ALM

SHY

AHMETOVA

SYUENYSH

AKSHOLAKOV

ASHIROV

BATYROV

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 6  (81kg) SLYAMBEKOV Aset VKO

TELMANOV Sunkar ATY BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ASHIROV SHY

KAR

ALMR

AQT

KZO

BATYROV

AHMETOVA

SYUENYSH

AKSHOLAKOV

BISENOV

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 7  (81kg) BERIKZHANOV Daryn VKO RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQT AKSHOLAKOV KZO

SHY

KAR

ALMR

ALM

BISENOV

BATYROV

AHMETOVA

SYUENYSH

ASHIROV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 8  (+91kg) DAUTKHANOV Darkhan VKO

ERMETOV Aybek ATY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQT AKSHOLAKOV KZO

SHY

KAR

ALMR

ALM

BISENOV

BATYROV

AHMETOVA

SYUENYSH

ASHIROV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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