

VKO vs ATY

Session Results



Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	(52kg)		RED BLUE	ERZHAN Zhasulan SALAUATOV Rashit		VKO ATY	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:	AQT	AKSHOLAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SHY KAR ALMR	BISENOV BATYROV AHMETOVA SYUENYSH ASHIROV		29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
2	2	(57kg)		RED BLUE	ZHAKUPOV Miras NURIDENOV Abay		VKO ATY	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ALMR	SYUENYSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO SHY KAR	ASHIROV BISENOV BATYROV AHMETOVA AKSHOLAKOV		30:24 30:24 30:23 30:25 30:25
3	3	(63kg)		RED BLUE	MIRKHATULI IIyas KARMSAK Danat		VKO ATY	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	KAR	AHMETOVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALM KZO SHY	AKSHOLAKOV ASHIROV BISENOV BATYROV SYUENYSH		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
4	4	(69kg)		RED BLUE	IBRAIMOV Azamat KURAMISOV Bekbolat		VKO ATY	BLUE	RSC	R1 3:00
			Referee:	SHY	BATYROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AQT ALM KZO	SYUENYSH AKSHOLAKOV ASHIROV BISENOV AHMETOVA		7:10 8:10 8:10 7:10 7:10
5	5	(75kg)		RED	ERZHANOV Timur		VKO			
		(- 3)		BLUE	MANASHEV Amandyk		ATY	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee:	KZO	BISENOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR AQT ALM	AHMETOVA SYUENYSH AKSHOLAKOV ASHIROV BATYROV		28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
6	6	(81kg)		RED	SLYAMBEKOV Aset		VKO			
			Referee:	BLUE ALM	TELMANOV Sunkar ASHIROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KAR ALMR AQT	BLUE BATYROV AHMETOVA SYUENYSH AKSHOLAKOV	WP	4:1 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
7	7	(81kg)		RED	BERIKZHANOV Daryn	Judge 5:	VKO	RED	WO	28:29
			Referee:	BLUE AQT	AKSHOLAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SHY KAR ALMR	BISENOV BATYROV AHMETOVA SYUENYSH ASHIROV		
8	8	(+91kg)		RED BLUE	DAUTKHANOV Darkhan ERMETOV Aybek		VKO ATY	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:		AKSHOLAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO SHY KAR ALMR	BISENOV BATYROV AHMETOVA SYUENYSH ASHIROV		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30



VKO vs ATY

Session Results



LEGEND)							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	